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SAN JUAN 
2 S County 2 3 27 

RIO ARRIBA 
County 30 

Legend 
• Proposed Spacing 

Mineral Ownership 
Federal 
Fee 
Partially Committed 
State 

/ Not Committed 

1 264.56 
2 231.86 
3 231.90 
4 231.89 
5 231.83 
6 232.01 
7 232.43 
8 232.69 

9 232.79 
10 232.89 
11 232.99 
12 353.00 
13 343.23 
14 271.17 
15 271.35 
16 223.28 
17 320.00 
18 223.92 

19 320.00 

K SpacingWK spacing 
5,000 

6-W 
Williams Exploration & Production Williams 

+ Rosa Unit Well Spacing 
Dakota Formation 

Proposed Changes 

j Scale: 1:60,000 
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NAD 1983 
P r o j e c t i o n : Mew Mexico West Fee; 

6(12/2007 - 3:38:43 PM 5,000 10,000 
— Feet 


